1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� T2043_T35X • 2/28/2024
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Tantalum Through-Hole Capacitors – Radial Dipped
T350, T351, T352, T353, T354, T355 & T356
UltraDip II Polar
Overview
The KEMET UltraDip II offers quality instrument and

Tantalum Through-Hole Capacitors – Radial Dipped
T350, T351, T352, T353, T354, T355 & T356 UltraDip II Polar
Ordering Information
T 35X A 105 M 035 A S
Capacitor
Class Series Case
Size Capacitance Code (pF) Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Failure
Rate Termination Finish Packaging
T =
Tantalum
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
A, B,
C, D,
E, F,
G, H,
J, K,
L, M
First two digits
represent significant
figures. Third digit
specifies number of
zeros to follow.
M = ±20%
K = ±10%
J = ±5%
(Available on
special order)
003 = 3
006 = 6
010 = 10
016 = 16
020 = 20
025 = 25
035 = 35
050 = 50
Not
Applicable
S = Standard
T =100% Sn (tin)
Blank = Bulk
7301 = Tape & Reel
7303 = Tape & Reel
7305 = Ammo
7317 = Ammo
Performance Characteristics
Item Performance Characteristics
Operating Temperature −55°C to 125°C
Rated Capacitance Range 0.1 – 680 μF at 120 Hz/25°C
Capacitance Tolerance M tolerance ±20%, K tolerance ±10%
Rated Voltage Range 3 – 50 V
DF (120 Hz at 25°C) Refer to Part Number Electrical Specification Table
Leakage Current Refer to Part Number Electrical Specification Table (at rated voltage up to +85°C and 2/3 of
rated voltage applied at 125°C)
3© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� T2043_T35X • 2/28/2024
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Tantalum Through-Hole Capacitors – Radial Dipped
T350, T351, T352, T353, T354, T355 & T356 UltraDip II Polar
Dimensions – Millimeters (Inches)
0.50 ±0.05 0.187 ±0.032
(4.75 ±0.81)
0.187 ±0.032
(4.75 ±0.81)
Lead Spacing